Position

Administrative Specialist
Naturalist

Supervising Naturalist |
Naturalist

Naturalist

Naturalist

Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center
Coyote Hills Center

Total Wages

$75,037
$73,664
$70,436
$46,435
$40,593
$35,978
$6,087
$4,916
$4,710
$2,918
$2,671

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,230
$18,934
$15,668
$10,490
$10,039
$11,729
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



