Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$75,037	\$28,230
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$73,664	\$18,934
Supervising Naturalist I		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$70,436	\$15,668
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$46,435	\$10,490
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$40,593	\$10,039
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$35,978	\$11,729
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$6,087	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$4,916	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$4,710	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$2,918	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills Center	\$2,671	\$0